
MT. 50 STILE RAG. FEMM

Rec. Reg. Foresi Serena 30.1

1 MARRICCHI SUSANNA UISP ORVIETO 0' 29" 9

2 ROTICIANI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 32" 1

3 ROSI GIADA UISP ORVIETO 0' 34" 3

4 D'ACUNTO ANNA PIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 35" 2

5 MORICHETTI VIRGINIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 37" 6

MT. 50 STILE RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 26.5

1 ROMOLI MATTEO UISP ORVIETO 0' 26" 9

2 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 27" 2

3 MUZI FRANCESCO UISP ORVIETO 0' 29" 7

4 PAOLETTI ATHOS FUTURA 0' 33" 3

MT. 50 STILE ASS. FEMM.

Rec. Reg: Cifino Giorgia  29.3 )

1 D'ALESSIO CHIARA UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 2

2 ADINOLFI SARA FUTURA 0' 30" 7

3 MOZZICARELLI M.CHIARA FUTURA 0' 34"

MT. 50 STILE ASS. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 25 )

1 GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 26" 7

2 CARI ANDREA FUTURA 0' 27" 2

3 CURTI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 0' 28" 1

4 PONZIANI FRANCESCO UISP ORVIETO 0' 28" 9

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Borrelli Antonella  43.9 )

1 GELOSI SOFIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 51" 8

2 ORETO ARIANNA UISP ORVIETO 0' 52" 6

4 SPINELLI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 56" 2

5 TESTA NADIA FUTURA 0' 57" 7

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  40.5 )

1 PETRARCA ELIA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 44" 9

2 PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 50" 6

3 BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 50" 7

4 CANGIANIELLO ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 52" 8

5 TALLARICO LUCA FUTURA 0' 55"

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Cocco Marica      37" )

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 41" 5

2 SEVERINI  M. CHIARA FUTURA 0' 44" 2



3 NANNURELLI SOFIA TEAM UISP  TERNI 0' 45" 2

4 CRESCENZI ELISA FUTURA 0' 49" 3

5 PANTO' NOEMI UISP ORVIETO 0' 49" 8

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Quattrocchi Mario     36.7 )

1 TESTA GRAZIANO FUTURA 0' 39" 7

2 TRANZI SIMONE FUTURA 0' 45" 1

3 ARCANGELI SIMONE TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 45" 3

4 TOMEI MATTIA FUTURA 0' 49" 1

5 MASSACCESI MATTIA FUTURA

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Giovannozzi Giulia  1.12.8 )

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 15" 2

2 BRANDI ALICE FUTURA 1' 21"9

3 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 1' 31" 8

4 MAZZA MARIA FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 1' 33" 3

5 MOSCONI MAYRA UISP ORVIETO 1' 51" 9

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Mencarini Luca 1.06.7 )

1 VAINI ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 19"

2 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 19" 5

3 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 24" 2

4 SANTUCCI PIERLUIGI FUTURA 1' 28" 2

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. FEMM

Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.13.7 )

1 ROTICIANI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 19" 7

2 ROSI GIADA UISP ORVIETO 1' 27"

3 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 27" 7

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  Di Claudi Diego  1.07.4 )

1 D'ALESSIO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 19" 9

2 AMBROSINO ANTONIO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 29" 8

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. D'amici Donatella  1. 13.6 )

1 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 17" 5

2 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE UISP ORVIETO 1' 28" 2

3 MOZZICARELLI MARIA CHIARA FUTURA 1' 34" 1

4 VALENTI ANGELICA FUTURA 1' 35" 9

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Bernardini Stefano  1.03.2 )



1 CAVALIERI ALESSANDRO FUTURA 1' 08"

2 ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 09" 5

3 ABATI PAOLO FUTURA 1' 14"

4 TROSCIA RICCARDO UISP ORVIETO 1' 27" 3

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  18.8 )

1 ORETO ARIANNA UISP ORVIETO 0' 23"

2 RELLINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 28" 9

3 BRUCCHIONI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 40" 8

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Lardani David  17.3 )

1 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 0' 20" 9

2 SANTUCCI TIZIANO FUTURA 0' 25" 3

3 PELLICCIA GIOVANNI UISP ORVIETO 0' 36" 5

MT. 50 FARF. ES. "B" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Cocco Marika    34.9 )

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 40" 

2 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 46" 9

3 CIMA MARTINA FUTURA 0' 54"

4 GIANDMENICO MARTINA FUTURA 1' 08" 2

MT. 50  FARF.ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  Di Gennaro David  34.3 )

1 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 39" 1

2 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 43" 4

3 RASELLI NICOLO' FUTURA 0' 44" 6

4 ARCANGELI SIMONE TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 53" 6

5 GASPERINI FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 00"

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 1.13.1 )

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 24" 1

2 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 26" 7

3 MANGANIELLO ANNA UISP ORVIETO 1' 37" 3

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.10 )

1 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 35" 8

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Calanchini Alessia  1.14.1 )

1 BELLI ELISABETTA FUTURA 1' 33" 5



MT. 100 FARF. RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.03.9 )

1 PISCINI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 10" 6

2 PAOLETTI ATHOS FUTURA 1' 39"

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Sensi Mariangela  1.09.9 )

1 POLLASTO EMILIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 10" 1

2 ADINOLFI SARA FUTURA 1' 21"

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Bernardini David  1.01.4 )

1 CURTI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 07" 1

2 TROSCIA RICCARDO UISP ORVIETO 1' 23" 7

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  49.2 )

1 ANGELINI CHIARA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 56" 7

2 RELLINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 05" 9

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Di Gennaro David  47.3 )

1 PETRARCA ELIA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 53" 2

2 NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO FUTURA 1' 01" 7

3 DE ROSA CHRISTIAN TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 02" 6

4 CALDERINI FLAVIO UISP ORVIETO 1' 05" 2

5 FACCHIN CRISTIANO FUTURA 1' 05" 5

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg.   Cirioni Gessica     43.5 ) 

1 VAINI CHUNA SARA UISP ORVIETO 0' 46" 8

2 ANGELELLI LINDA FUTURA 0' 50" 3

3 MAZZA EBE UISP ORVIETO 0' 56"

4 PELLEGRINO MICHELA FUTURA 1' 01" 6

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Calamita alessio 40.5 )

1 ERBELLA MARCO AURELIO FUTURA 0' 53"

2 RASELLI NICOLO' FUTURA 0' 53" 3

3 ASCANI ALESSIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 54" 9

4 MARRICCHI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 0' 56" 6

5 LUPU IULIAN UISP ORVIETO 1' 00" 8

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona    1.22.3 )



1 REA ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 35" 5

2 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 41" 2

3 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 1' 48" 5

MT. 100 RANA S. "A" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Borghesi Cristiano     1.20.6 )

1 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 24" 8

2 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 26" 3

3 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 26" 8

4 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 32"

5 BUCONI MICHELE TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 36" 5

MT. 100 RANA RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona  1.20.4 )

1 MORICHETTI VIRGINIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 53" 

MT. 100 RANA RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Niccola Fabio  1.15.9 )

1 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 15" 9

2 MUZI FRANCESCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 26" 5

3 RICCI MARCO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 37" 2

4 PERAZZONI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 54"

MT. 100 RANA ASS. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.19.4 )

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE UISP ORVIETO 1' 25" 5

2 SIMONI CHIARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 36" 2

MT. 100 RANA ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Ponziani Francesco 1'10"9 

1 SAGRETTI TONINO FUTURA 1' 17" 2

2 MARONE DANIELE FUTURA 1' 17" 3

3 ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 18" 3

4 MASSARELLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 24" 7

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada  38.7 )

1 ANGELINI CHIARA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 45" 9

2 GELOSI SOFIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 48"

3 LO CONTE FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 0' 56" 6

4 TESTA NADIA FUTURA 1' 04"

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

( rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  34.1 )

1 BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 40" 3

2 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 0' 40" 4

3 PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 42" 5

4 CANGIANIELLO ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 43" 8

5 DE ROSA CHRISTIAN TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 53" 3



MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada 33.4 )

1 VAINI CHUNA SARA UISP ORVIETO 0' 36" 1

2 ANGELELLI LINDA FUTURA 0' 38" 1

3 NANNURELLI SOFIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 40" 5

4 LIBERATI VALENTINA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 40" 7

5 PANTO' NOEMI UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" 6

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Conti Simone      31.8 )

1 TESTA GRAZIANO FUTURA 0' 36" 2

2 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 37" 2

3 ASCANI ALESSIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 39" 3

4 ERBELLA MARCO AURELIO FUTURA 0' 40" 5

5 GASPERINI FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 45" 2

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 1.05.8 )

1 BRANDI ALICE FUTURA 1' 13" 4

2 MANGANIELLO ANNA UISP ORVIETO 1' 13" 5

3 D'ANNUNZIO LETIZIA FUTURA 1' 17" 8

4 MAZZA MARIA FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 1' 30" 6

5 MOSCONI MAYRA UISP ORVIETO 1' 42" 2

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  Diamanti Marco    59 )

1 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 07" 7

2 VAINI ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 09"

3 BUCONI MICHELE TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 14" 5

4 GARGAGLI LUIGI TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 16" 9

5 RICCI NICOLO' TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 27" 8

MT. 100 STILE RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Ferranti Samanta 1.05 )

1 MARRICCHI SUSANNA UISP ORVIETO 1' 09" 3

2 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 15" 3

3 BELLI ELISABETTA FUTURA 1' 18"

5 D'ACUNTO ANNA PIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 26" 4

MT. 100 STILE RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Diamanti Marco  56.4 )

1 ROMOLI MATTEO UISP ORVIETO 0' 58" 7

2 PISCINI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 0' 59" 6

3 D'ALESSIO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 05" 5

4 AMBROSINO ANTONIO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 12" 2

5 AMBROSINO DOMENICO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 14" 6

MT.100 STILE ASS. FEMM



( Rec. Reg. Cifino Giorgia  1.03.1 )

1 POLLASTO EMILIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 07"

2 D'ALESSIO CHIARA UISP ORVIETO 1' 09"

3 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 10" 4

4 SIMONI CHIARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 11" 2

MT. 100 STILE ASS. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone  55.4 )

1 GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 58" 3

2 CARI ANDREA FUTURA 0' 59"

3 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO FUTURA 0' 59" 2

4 PONZIANI FRANCESCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 00" 6

MT. 100 MISTI ES."C" FEMMINE

1 SPINELLI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 2' 25" 4

2 LO CONTE FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 2' 38" 9

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  1.34

1 SANTUCCI TIZIANO FUTURA 1' 53"

2 CALDERINI FLAVIO UISP ORVIETO 2' 10" 6

3 TOGNARINI GIANMARCO UISP ORVIETO 2' 27" 4

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Colarieti Micaela  1.21.3 )

1 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 38" 3

2 SEVERINI M.CHIARA FUTURA 1' 48" 2

3 CIMA MARTINA FUTURA 1' 53"

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Serafinelli Matteo 1.22.3 )

1 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 27" 

2 TRANZI SIMONE FUTURA 1' 38" 5

3 TOMEI MATTIA FUTURA 1' 53" 2

4 LUPU IULIAN UISP ORVIETO 1' 53" 5

5 MARRICCHI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 2' 01" 3

MT. 200 MISTI ES."A" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Colarieti Micaela  2.42.3 )

1 REA ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 3' 00" 6

2 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 3' 15" 1

3 D'ANNUNZIO LETIZIA FUTURA 3' 15" 6

4 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 3' 39" 3

MT. 200 MISTI ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Mencarini Luca  2.28 1 )

1 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 3' 02"



2 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 3' 06" 4

3 SANTUCCI PIERLUIGI FUTURA 3' 26" 1

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. nuoto uisp terni  2.47.3

1 UISP ORVIETO 3' 39" 7

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. nuoto uisp terni  2.38.3

1 TEAM UISP TERNI 3' 00" 4

2 FUTURA 3' 26" 6

3 UISP ORVIETO 3' 52" 5

STAFF. 4 X 50 MISTA ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Nuoto Uisp Terni 2.42.2

1 UISP ORVIETO 2' 57" 

2 FUTURA 3' 09" 2

STAFF. 4 X 50 MISTA ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Nuoto Uisp Terni  2.37

1 FUTURA 3' 01" 1

2 TEAM UISP TERNI 3' 09" 1

STAFF. 4 100 MISTA ES. "A" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Nuoto Uisp terni  5.14.2

1 UISP ORVIETO 5' 44" 2

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ES. "A" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. M. rotondo  5.04.1 

1 UISP ORVIETO 5' 23" 8

2 TEAM UISP TERNI 5' 24"

STAFF. 4 x 100 MISTA RAG. FEMM:

Rec. Reg.  M. Rptondo  5.08.9

1 UISP ORVIETO squal

STAFF. 4 x100 MISTA RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  M. Rptondo  4.41

1 UISP ORVIETO 5' 15"

2 TEAM UISP TERNI 6' 11" 9

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ASS. FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Uisp Orvieto 5.02

1 UISP ORVIETO 5' 10" 1

2 TEAM UISP TERNI 6' 00" 4



STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ASS.MASCHI.

Rec. Reg. Uisp Orvieto 4'22"5

1 TEAM UISP TERNI 4' 38" 7

2 FUTURA 4' 39" 8

3 UISP ORVIETO 4' 40" 1


